St Tudy Inn

Sample LLunch Menu

Light lunch

Homemade soup of the day, sourdough

Beetroot mix lentils salad with goats cheese (v)
Roast beef, horseradish cream on sourdough

Crab rarebit on sourdough

Chorizo scotch egg, rocket salad, red onion chutney
Chicken caesar salad

Crab and prawn on sourdough

(All sandwiches are served with salad and crisps)

Sharing platter

Seafood platter
Mussels, crab and prawns, monkfish, smoked
salmon, haddock, salad, bread and lemon dressing

Mains

Chicken skewers, wild mix rice, vegetables
Tempura vegetables, sweet chilli sauce (v)
Battered haddock, pea puree, tartar, fries
Monkfish scampi, pea puree, tartar, fries
Beetroot gnocchi, mixed nuts, balsamic butter (v)
Cheeseburger, coleslaw, fries

Sides (all 5.5)

Seasonal vegetables
Cornish new potatoes
Rosemary fries

9.5

10

10.5
10.5
10.5
13.5
13.5

42

12

12
14.5
14.95
15.5
15.95

Please speak to a member of our team if you have any allergies or dietary requirements.



