

## Sample Lunch Menu

Light lunch	
Homemade soup of the day, sourdough	9.5
Beetroot mix lentils salad with goats cheese (v)	10
Roast beef, horseradish cream on sourdough	10.5
Crab rarebit on sourdough	10.5
Chorizo scotch egg, rocket salad, red onion chutney	10.5
Chicken caesar salad	13.5
Crab and prawn on sourdough	13.5
(All sandwiches are served with salad and crisps)	
Sharing platter	
Seafood platter	
Mussels, crab and prawns, monkfish, smoked	42
salmon, haddock, salad, bread and lemon dressing	
Mains	
Chicken skewers, wild mix rice, vegetables	12
Tempura vegetables, sweet chilli sauce (v)	12
Battered haddock, pea puree, tartar, fries	14.5
Monkfish scampi, pea puree, tartar, fries	14.95
Beetroot gnocchi, mixed nuts, balsamic butter (v)	15.5
Cheeseburger, coleslaw, fries	15.95

## Sides (all 5.5)

Seasonal vegetables Cornish new potatoes Rosemary fries